



Fact Sheet The M.A. Folkes Co., Inc. Hamilton, Ohio

Step into the M.A. Folkes Co., Inc., and you venture into a world of partnership, value- added services, all delivered with a premium blend of customer service. And yes, with a smile!

Company: M.A. Folkes Co., Inc.

Owner: Michael A. Folkes

Founded: 1997

Website: www.MAFolkes.com

Headquarters: Owner-occupied 200,000-SF facility combining Manufacturing, Distribution, Warehouse and Logistics, 3095 McBride Court, Hamilton, Ohio 45011 (North Cincinnati). Satellite Centers in Los Angeles, California and Albany, Georgia.

California Satellite Facility: 6300 Box Springs Boulevard, Riverside, California 92507.

Georgia Satellite Facility: 1204 Toledo Drive, Albany, Georgia 31705.

Services: Pallet Manufacturing, Product Assembly & Kitting, Custom Packaging & Shipping, Container Management, Recovery & Re-use, Warehousing & Inventory Management, Asset Recovery & Inspection.

Certifications: ISO 9001-2008 Certified; Local, State and National Minority Business Certificates.

Mission: For the past 17 years, M.A. Folkes Co., Inc. has been intentional and strategic about investing in the most innovative technology and equipment, as well as aligning our business with partners that complement our robust capabilities. Our sole focus is increasing customer satisfaction by extracting value in everyday materials and processes, through our own in-house capabilities as well as highly-qualified partnerships.

Contact: For media inquiries, please contact <u>media@mafolkes.com</u> or call 513-737-9888. Contact us on Twitter at <u>@MAFolkesCompany</u> and on Facebook at <u>www.facebook.com/MAFolkesCoInc</u>.

Fact Sheet The M.A. Folkes Co. Inc. Page 1 of 1